
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 2/11/2020

Full Set 100.00$           PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid

Mixed Set 50.00$            BID OPENING:
CD Only 25.00$            
Emailed

no cost 1 auto Full Set 1/16/20 UPS MKM City of Parsons Jason Myers 341 Second Street Parsons, WV 26287 304-478-2311 304-478-2182 cityofparsons@frontiernet.net FedEx & emailed

no cost 2 auto Full Set 1/16/20 UPS MKM Economic Development Administration Richard A. Horenburger
Robert N.C.Nix, Sr. Federal Bldg & US 

Courthouse, 900 Market Street, Room 602 Philadelphia, PA 19107 215-597-9522 rhorenburger@eda.gov FedEx & emailed
no cost 3 auto Full Set 1/16/20 UPS MKM Region VII Planning and Development Council Jim Marshall 21 East Main Street, Suite 102 P.O. Box 849 Buckhannon, WV 26201 304-472-6564 jmarshall@regionvii.com FedEx & emailed
no cost 4 auto Emailed 1/20/20 Emailed MKM Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A Emailed
no cost 5 auto Emailed 1/20/20 Emailed MKM Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A Emailed
no cost 6 auto Full Set 1/20/20 Emailed MKM Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com N/A Emailed
no cost 7 auto Emailed 1/20/20 Emailed MKM Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A Emailed
no cost 8 auto Emailed 1/20/20 Emailed MKM Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A Emailed
no cost 9 auto Emailed 1/20/20 Emailed MKM Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 pmcadesk@gmail.com N/A Emailed
no cost 11 auto Emailed 1/20/20 Emailed MKM Construct Connect (Isqft) Eric Mills 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 800-774-9097 678-680-1709 Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com N/A Emailed

invoiced 12 1/9/2020 Full Set 1/15/20 UPS MKM Pro Contracting Carla Reger 681 Hawk Highway P. O. Box 90 Lost Creek, WV  26385 304-745-8501 fnllap3@aol.com FedEx & emailed
invoiced 13 1/9/2020 CD Only 1/15/20 UPS MKM J.F. Allen Company Tony Closson 2133 Old Weston Road Buckhannon, WV 26201 304-460-7424 tclosson@jfallenco.com FedEx & emailed
invoiced 14 1/9/2020 CD Only 1/15/20 UPS MKM Mountaineer Contractors, Inc. Tracy Feather 15237 South Preston Highway P. O. Box 606 Kingwood, WV  26537 304-329-2129 304-842-8691 tracy.feather@mciwv.com FedEx & emailed
invoiced 15 1/9/2020 CD Only 1/15/20 UPS MKM Green River Group, LLC Tracy Curtis 2310 Smithtown Road 714 Venture Drive, Suite 180 Morgantown, WV 26508 304-594-3991 304-594-3992 tracyscurtis@yahoo.com FedEx & emailed

paid 16 1/17/2020 CD Only 1/17/20 UPS DG J.L. Pretzel Contracting Jamie Pretzel 13219 North Preston Highway P. O. Box 240 Bruceton Mills, WV  26525 304-379-7789 304-288-2825 jlp@jlpretzel.com FedEx & emailed
invoiced 17 1/21/2020 Full Set 1/21/20 UPS MKM Ampeco, Inc. Aaron Putillion 605 Jakes Run Road P.O. Box 681 Elkview, WV 25071 304-539-8570 ampeco18@gmail.com FedEx & emailed

paid 18 1/23/2020 CD Only 1/23/20 UPS MKM The Bluebook Building & Construction Network Alex Gugliada 800 East Main Street Jefferson Valley, NY  10535 800-431-2584 dfamulari@mail.thebluebook.com FedEx & emailed
invoiced 19 1/23/2020 CD Only 1/23/20 UPS MKM JR Contracting, LLC Georgia Kelly 499 Carlton Drive Bentleyville, PA 15314 724-229-1439 724-229-1489 georgia@jrcont.com FedEx & emailed

paid 20 1/23/2020 Mixed Set 1/23/20 UPS MKM H&S Controls Tim Saltis 1747 Country Club Road Grafton, WV  26354 304-265-4433 304-265-8021 tsaltis@HSControls.com FedEx & emailed
paid 21 1/23/2020 Full Set 1/23/20 UPS MKM D & M Contracting, Inc. Chris Gallick 1868 Lions Club Road New Alexandria, PA 15670 724-668-8775 724-668-8862 cgallick@dandmcontractinginc.com FedEx & emailed
paid 22 1/28/2020 Full Set 1/28/20 UPS MKM Glenn Johnston, Inc. Cara Harpster 1055 Center Street McKeesport, PA 15132 412-751-4642 X113 412-751-2093 cjharpster@gmail.com FedEx & emailed
paid 23 1/28/2020 Mixed Set 1/28/20 UPS MKM Guyer Brothers, Inc. Kevin Guyer 1481 Salemville Road New Enterprise, PA 16664 814-766-3774 814-766-3425 tera@guyerbrothers.com FedEx & emailed
paid 24 1/29/2020 Full Set 1/29/20 UPS MKM Dan's Marine Service Dan Williams 1125 George Washington Hwy 78 Dandee Drive Grafton, WV 26354 304-265-0188 dmsgrafton@aol.com FedEx & emailed

invoiced 25 1/29/2020 Full Set 1/29/20 UPS MKM Stonegate Construction, Inc. Bernie Dunlap 1378 Way Road Belpre, OH 45714 304-482-2721 bdunlap@stonegatedigs.com FedEx & emailed
paid 26 1/29/2020 Mixed Set 1/29/20 UPS MKM Brian Vandevender Contracting, LLC Brian Vandevender 818 Rosco Lance Road P.O. Box 26 Aurora, WV 26705 304-698-9799 teresav01@frontiernet.net FedEx & emailed

invoiced 27 2/4/2020 Full Set 2/4/20 UPS MKM Tiger Diversified, LLC Matt Woody 24 Landaplenty Road P.O. Box 2654, Buckhannon, WV 26201 Ellamore, WV 26267 304-940-0953 mnhwoody3@yahoo.com FedEx & emailed
28 FedEx & emailed
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4

ADDENDUMS

5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 
than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory
 Pre-Bid

CITY OF PARSONS

CITY OF PARSONS
TUCKER COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

SANITARY SEWER EXTENSION TO KINGSFORD CHARCOAL
Thrasher Project #101-020-1615

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 at 2:00 pm

COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

SANITARY SEWER EXTENSION TO KINGSFORD CHARCOAL
101-020-1615

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 at 10:00 am

1

mailto:cityofparsons@frontiernet.net
mailto:rhorenburger@eda.gov
mailto:jmarshall@regionvii.com
mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:planroom@cawv.org
mailto:ceaplanroom@ceawv.com
mailto:plans@cdcnews.com
mailto:karen@pghbx.org
mailto:pmcadesk@gmail.com
mailto:Eric.Mills@constructconnect.com
mailto:tracy.feather@mciwv.com
mailto:tracyscurtis@yahoo.com
mailto:jlp@jlpretzel.com
mailto:ampeco18@gmail.com
mailto:georgia@jrcont.com
mailto:tsaltis@HSControls.com
mailto:cgallick@dandmcontractinginc.com
mailto:tera@guyerbrothers.com
mailto:bdunlap@stonegatedigs.com
mailto:teresav01@frontiernet.net
mailto:mnhwoody3@yahoo.com

	Planholders

